
FABRIC GROUP 1

Due to variations in computer screens, we cannot guarantee that the colours shown here are truly representative of the products.

004

002001

017

032

007

022

037

012

027

042

003

018

033

008

023

038

013

028

043

004

019

034

009

024

039

014

029

044 045

005

020

035

010

025

040

015

030

006

021

036

011

026

041

016

031

METAPHOR
Maharam

COMPOSITION DURABILITY LIGHTFASTNESS PILLING FIRE TESTS SUSTAINABILITY
100% Polyester 90.000 Martindale 5-6 3-4 EN 1021-1/2 with  

FR treatment 
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013 
BS 5852 Crib 5 with 
treatment 

Greenguard Gold
FR Free
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MODE
Maharam

COMPOSITION DURABILITY LIGHTFASTNESS PILLING FIRE TESTS SUSTAINABILITY
80% Post-Consumer 
recycled polyester, 
20% Polyester

100.000 Double rubs

(Wyzenbeek)
40+ Hours CLASS 4 EN 1021-1/2 with  

FR treatment
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013
BS 5852 Crib 5 with 
treatment 

Greenguard Gold
Contains Recycled 
Content
FR Free

Recommended for contract use

Recommended for contract use


